
Grade 2 (2024/2025) 
Monday  (4:00 p.m.—5:00 p.m.) 
 
Monday, September 23, 2024 
Monday, September 30, 2024 
 
Monday, October 7, 2024 
Monday, October 14, 2024—No Class—Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
Monday, October 21, 2024 
Monday, October 28, 2024 
 
Monday, November 4, 2024 
Monday, November 11, 2024—No Class—Veterans Day 
Monday, November 18, 2024 
Monday, November 25, 2024 
 
Monday, December 2, 2024 
Monday, December 9, 2024—No Class—Feast of the Immaculate Conception 
Tuesday, December 10, 2024—First Penance (Upstairs Church) 
Monday, December 16, 2024—No Class—Christmas Break 
Monday, December 23, 2024—No Class—Christmas Break 
Monday, December 30, 2024—No Class—Christmas Break 
 
Monday, January 6, 2025 
Monday, January 13, 2025 
Monday, January 20, 2025—No Class—Martin King Jr. Day 
Monday, January 27, 2025 
 
Monday, February 3, 2025 
Monday, February 10, 2025 
Monday, February 17, 2025—No Class—Vacation Week 
Monday, February 24, 2025 
 
Monday, March 3, 2025 
Monday, March 10, 2025 
Monday, March 17, 2025 
Monday, March 24, 2025 
Monday, March 31, 2025 
 
Monday, April 7, 2025 
Monday, April 14, 2025 
 
 



Grade 2 (2024/2025) 
Tuesday  (4:00 p.m.—5:00 p.m.) 
 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 
 
Tuesday, October 1, 2024 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 
 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024—No Class—Election Day—No School 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 
Tuesday, November 26, 2024—No Class—Thanksgiving Break 
 
Tuesday, December 2, 2024 
Tuesday, December 10, 2024—First Penance (Upstairs Church) 
Tuesday, December 17, 2024—No Class—Christmas Break 
Tuesday, December 24, 2024—No Class—Christmas Break 
Tuesday, December 31, 2024—No Class—Christmas Break 
 
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 
Tuesday, January 21, 2025 
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 
 
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 
Tuesday, February 18, 2025—No Class—Vacation Week 
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 
 
Tuesday, March 4, 2025 
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 
Tuesday, March 18, 2025 
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 
 
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 


